New Produc t  News No.1220E-10 2022-11
ASDF/ASDH type
Dual Face Mill ASDF / ASDH
Insert replacement procedure
Applications FinishingRoughing
・Lineup of two types of bodies so you can select the appropriate one for your working environment.
Body usage map
Cast irons Carbon steels

GX2120
JS4045
JP4120
JS4045
JP4120
JM4160
JP4120
Item code Stock No.of
flutes
Size (mm)
InsertsTool dia.
DHUB LF CBDP
Key width
DCONMS DCCB APMX Figure Weight
(kg) DC DCX KWW b
ASDF5063R-4 ● 4 42 63 60 50 19 8.4 5 22.225 17 3 Fig.1 0.7
SNMU1607EN-C
SNGU1607EN-C
SNMU1607EN-B
ASDF5063R-4U ● 4 42 63 60 50 19 8.4 5 22.225 17 3 Fig.1 0.7
ASDF5080R-4 ● 4 59 80 76 63 32 12.7 8 31.75 26 3 Fig.1 1.3
ASDF5080R-4U ● 4 59 80 76 63 32 12.7 8 31.75 26 3 Fig.1 1.3
ASDF5100R-5 ● 5 79 100 96 63 32 12.7 8 31.75 26 3 Fig.1 2.4
ASDF5100R-5U ● 5 79 100 96 63 32 12.7 8 31.75 26 3 Fig.1 2.4
ASDF5125R-6 ● 6 104 125 100 63 38 15.9 10 38.1 60 3 Fig.2 3.0
ASDF5125R-6U ● 6 104 125 100 63 38 15.9 10 38.1 60 3 Fig.2 3.0
ASDF5125R-8U ● 8 104 125 100 63 38 15.9 10 38.1 60 3 Fig.2 3.0
ASDF5160R-8 ● 8 139 160 105 63 38 19.1 11 50.8 80 3 Fig.3 4.3
ASDF5160R-8U ● 8 139 160 105 63 38 19.1 11 50.8 80 3 Fig.3 4.3
ASDF5160R-10U ● 10 139 160 105 63 38 19.1 11 50.8 80 3 Fig.3 4.3
ASDF5063RM-4 ● 4 42 63 60 50 20 10.4 6.3 22 17 3 Fig.1 0.7
ASDF5063RM-4U ● 4 42 63 60 50 20 10.4 6.3 22 17 3 Fig.1 0.7
ASDF5080RM-4 ● 4 59 80 76 63 22 12.4 7 27 20 3 Fig.1 1.5
ASDF5080RM-4U ● 4 59 80 76 63 22 12.4 7 27 20 3 Fig.1 1.5
ASDF5100RM-5 ● 5 79 100 96 63 32 14.4 8 32 26 3 Fig.1 2.4
ASDF5100RM-5U ● 5 79 100 96 63 32 14.4 8 32 26 3 Fig.1 2.4
ASDF5125RM-6 ● 6 104 125 100 63 30 16.4 9 40 56 3 Fig.2 3.0
ASDF5125RM-6U ● 6 104 125 100 63 30 16.4 9 40 56 3 Fig.2 3.0
ASDF5125RM-8U ● 8 104 125 100 63 30 16.4 9 40 56 3 Fig.2 3.0
ASDF5160RM-8 ● 8 139 160 105 63 30 16.4 9 40 68 3 Fig.3 4.3
ASDF5160RM-8U ● 8 139 160 105 63 30 16.4 9 40 68 3 Fig.3 4.3
ASDF5160RM-10U ● 10 139 160 105 63 30 16.4 9 40 68 3 Fig.3 4.3
B
or
e
ty